
2/$5
Savings  Savings  FIND MORE                                         IN EVERY AISLE! 

10-Lb. Chub, 73% Lean

Fresh
Ground Beef

2.98Lb.

3.4873% Lean, Family Pack
Fresh Ground Beef Lb.

Frozen Or Prev. Frozen

Chicken 
Drumsticks

1.18Lb.

1.18Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Chicken Thighs Lb.

FEBRUARY’S DUO: JUICYJUICY BURGERS &  BURGERS & 
SIZZLINGSIZZLING DRUMSTICKS! DRUMSTICKS!

14 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Kraft 
Dressing

USDA Inspected
Center Cut
Pork Chops

2.98Lb.

022625IGA1_ac_TCY

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

FARMER’S MARKET

14.5 To 15-Oz., 
Selected Canned
Libby’s 
Vegetables

.88

8.5 To 9-Oz., 
Selected
Hot 
Pockets

2/$5

52-Oz., 
Grapefruit Or
Florida’s Natural  
Orange Juice

2/$7

7.1 To 13.8-Oz., 
Selected
Townhouse Or 
Club Crackers

2/$7

15.5-Oz. Salsa Or
9.5 To 13-Oz. Selected
Tostitos 
Tortilla Chips 

2/$7

10.5 To 11.25-Oz., 
Selected
Hostess   
Donettes

1.98

12-Oz. Cans
12-Pack 
Coke  
Products

3/$15

Lb.

9.98
USDA Select
T-Bone  
Steak

Lb.

4.98
USDA Select
Boneless Beef 
London Broil

Lb.1.48
USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Assorted  
Pork Chops

Lb.

6.98
1-Lb., 16/20-Ct., P&D, Tail-On
Southern Seas 
Cooked Shrimp

3.48
Springer Mountain Farms
Fresh  
Chicken Wings

Lb.

2.25 To 4.40-Oz., 
Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables

®

SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 0.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Mix & Match four (4) Selected Kellogg’s Raisin Bran or Mini Wheats cereals and get them for $1.98 each. Must 
buy 4 in the same transaction to receive promotional price. Quantities less than 4 will be at regular retail price.

REWARD MEMBERS ONLY!

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

VALID FEBRUARY  21  - 
MARCH 7, 2025

13.3-Oz. - 18-Oz.  
Kellogg’s Raisin Bran 
or Mini Wheats Cereal

$1.98ea.

4
FINAL COST 
WHEN YOU BUY

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER

LIMIT 1 OFFER

LIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

1.48
.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

12-Oz., Selected

Carolina 
Pride Sliced 
Bacon

12 To 14-Oz. 
Deluxe Shells Or
IGA Macaroni  
& Cheese

4 To 12-Oz., Selected 
Crescent Or Cinnamon 
Rolls, Biscuits Or

Pillsbury 
Grands!

SALE PRICE

1.48
.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

15 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Jif Peanut 
Butter

LIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

2.48
.70 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

57.6-Oz., 
Selected
Xtra Liquid  
Detergent

THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 
THURSDAY, FEB. 27 - 

SUNDAY, MAR. 2, ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

FARMER’S MARKET

3-Lb. Bag, Cara Cara Red Or
California  
Navel Oranges2.98 Tender Zucchini Or

Yellow 
Squash1.28 Lb.

Sweet
Cotton Candy  
Grapes3.98Lb.

PREMIUM 
COTTON 
CANDY

1180 Hwy. 24 East 
Newport, NC 28570
Phone: (252) 726-3781

PAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

We Gladly Accept
Federal Food Stamps And

PAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

DEBIT

STORE HOURS
Monday - Sunday

7 AM To 9 PM

TOWN     COUNTRY&

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. FEB. 26 THRU 
TUES.  MAR. 4, 2025
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FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

6-Pk., Selected
Mott’s  
Apple Sauce

2.98
16-Oz. Canola Or
Crisco 
Vegetable Oil

2.98

7.9 To 16-Oz., Selected
Kellogg’s 
Cereal

3.98

15-Oz.
Wendy’s Chili  
With Beans

4.98
3.5-Oz., Selected
Crunch ‘n Munch 
Popcorn

4/$5
10-Oz.
La Choy  
Soy Sauce

1.98

2.5 To 2.7-Oz., Selected
Dash  
Seasoning

2.48

3.9 To 3.92-Oz., Selected
Slim Jim 
Meat Sticks

3.98
11-Oz., Selected
Keebler Sandwich 
Crackers

2.98
18-Oz., Original
Bull’s-Eye  
BBQ Sauce

2.48
14.5 To 15-Oz., Selected
Glory Canned 
Vegetables

3/$5
5.6 To 5.9-Oz., Selected
Cheetos  
Mac N’ Cheese

1.48

100-Ct.
Luzianne  
Tea Bags

3.98
15-Pk., Selected
Tampico  
Punch

4.98
6.3 To 6.9-Oz., Selected
Zatarain’s  
Rice

1.48
40 To 200-Ct., Selected
Melitta 
Coffee Filters

1.78
15-Lb.
Nunn Better  
Mini Chunks

9.98

STOCK UP YOUR HOME                 HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!WITH
THESE

16-Oz. Spray Or 24.3 To 
28-Oz., Selected
Dawn Dish Liquid

4.98
11 To 18-Ct., Selected
Cascade   
Action Pacs

5.98
6-Ct. Bounty Paper Towels 
Or 9-Ct. Mega Roll
Charmin Bath Tissue

14.98
55-Yd. Oral-B Floss Or 
4.2 To 6.4-Oz., Selected
Crest Toothpaste

1.98
16-Ct. Liquicaps Or  
8-Oz., Selected
DayQuil Or NyQuil

8.98

5.2-Oz., Selected
That’s Smart! 
Pizza

5/$5
7 To 7.1-Oz., Selected
That’s Smart! 
Cookies

2/$3
10-Oz.
That’s Smart! 
Chicken Breast

1.98
32-Oz.
That’s Smart! 
Strawberry Preserves

3.48
24-Oz., Reg. Or Butter
That’s Smart! 
Syrup

2.18

8-Oz.
That’s Smart! 
Cream Cheese

1.48
42-Oz.
That’s Smart! 
Quick Oats

2.98
100-Ct., Tagless
That’s Smart! 
Tea Bags

1.28
3-Ct.
That’s Smart! 
Paper Towels

2.28
13-Lb.
That’s Smart! 
Dry Dog Food

7.48

SHOP “SMART” FOR HIGH PRICE FIGHTERS

14-Oz.
Armour Chili 

No Beans
SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

Download your DIGITAL COUPON for a FREE ITEM.
LOAD FRIDAY ONLY

COUPON REDEEMABLE
2/28/25 - 3/2/25

*LIMIT ONE FREE ITEM PER HOUSEHOLD*
**NO RAINCHECKS AVAILABLE**

*TAXES WHERE APPLICABLE*

Load Friday 2/28/25 ONLY and redeem by Sunday 3/2/25

1 FREE 20-Oz. Tampico  Fruit Drinks

COUPON
REDEEMABLE

2/28/25 - 3/2/25
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FRESH BAKERY

DAIRY & FROZEN

PRIVATE BRAND SAVINGS

5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Sargento 
Shredded Cheese

28.2 To 32.7-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Pizza

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Cottage Cheese

1.98

24-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Pasta Sauce

1.78

9.5 To 10-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Potato Chips

1.98

14-Oz. Squeeze
Food Club  
Sour Cream

2.48

16-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Cookie Dough

2.98

6 To 8-Oz., Selected
Sargento 
Sliced Cheese

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Mrs. T’s  
Pierogies

2.98
80-Oz., Selected
Ore-Ida  
Fries

6.98

4 Pk. Selected Light & Fit Or
Oikos 
Greek Yogurt

3.98
24-Oz.
Daisy  
Sour Cream

3.98
11-Oz., Selected
P.F. Chang’s 
Bowls

4.48
10.5 To 14-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s 
Entrees

3.48

16-Oz., Selected
Yoplait 
Go-Gurt

2.98
8-Oz.
Dean’s French 
Onion Dip

1.48
21-Oz., Selected
Birds Eye 
Viola! Skillets

5.48
6.49 To 12-Oz., Selected Devour Or
Smart Ones 
Frozen Dinners

2/$5

4-Pk., Selected
Jell-O Gelatin 
Or Pudding

3.28
3-Oz., Selected  
Oscar Mayer Scramblers Or
Just Crack An Egg

2.48
4.5 To 4.8-Oz. Chimichanga 
Or Selected
El Monterey Burritos

1.48
16 To 24-Oz. Strips, Wings Or
Foster Farms  
Popcorn Chicken

7.98

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

2/$7
1.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 4.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy TWO!

8-In. Reg. Or Rhubarb
Strawberry  
Pie

5.98
6-Ct., Vanilla Or Maple Iced
Walnut Creek  
Cinnamon Rolls

6.98
4-Ct., Original
King’s Hawaiian  
Rolls

3.2-Oz.
Glazed Sour 
Cream Donut

2/$3

4/$4

7.2-Oz., Selected
Snack Factory 
Pretzel Crisps

12-Ct.
Glazed  
Donuts

3.48

3.9813.98
61-Oz.

Double Layer   
Carrot Cake



3-Count
Large Slicing 
Tomatoes

2/$5
Seedless
Jumbo  
Cucumbers

2/$3
3-Lb. Bag
Medium Yellow  
Onions

2.48
8-Oz.
Fresh Express 
Spinach Salad

2/$5
5-Lb. Bag
Russet 
Potatoes

2/$6
15-Stem, Premium
Big Bunch 
Bash Bouquet

8.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

Sweet & Juicy
Chilean 

Peaches Or
Nectarines

2.78Lb.

Crisp
Green 

Cabbage

.68
6-Oz. Pkg.
Fresh  

Blackberries

2.98

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

QUICK & EASY DINNERS

USDA Select
Boneless Top  
Round Steaks5.98

USDA Inspected
Heavy Pork Loin  
Back Ribs1.18

24-Oz. Smoked Beef 
Sausage Or 48-Oz.
Roger Wood 
Smoked 
Sausage

6.98

USDA Inspected, 
Bone-In
Country Style  
Pork Ribs1.98

Sold in 2-Lb. Box @ $9.96
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Burgers4.98

2.5-Lb., Selected
Prairie Fresh 
Shoulder 
Roast

8.98
17 To 20-Oz., Selected
Reser’s Main 
St.Bistro 
Sides

4.98

Sold In 3-Lb. Bag 
@ $14.94
Mulberry Farms 
Hot & Spicy 
Wings

4.98 16-Oz., 85% Lean
Butterball  
Ground Turkey3.48 18 To 20-Oz., Selected

Land O’ Frost 
Sub Kit6.98 26 To 28-Oz., 

Selected
On-Cor  
Entrées3.98

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Fischer’s  
Meat Wieners1.98 12-Oz., Reg. Or 

Thick Sliced
Bar-S 
Bologna1.48

4 To 5-Oz. Hard 
Salami Or Selected
Armour 
Pepperoni2/$5 24-Oz., Selected 

Quarter Sliced
Smithfield  
Boneless Ham6.98

Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Catfish  
Nuggets2.48 Frozen Or Prev. Frozen

Catfish  
Fillets4.98 Large

Snow Crab 
Clusters9.98

1-Lb., ArrowTooth 
Flounder Or
Nature’s Best 
Perch Fillets4.98 1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., P&D, 

Tail-Off Or
Southern Seas 
Raw Shrimp4.98

2-Oz., Selected
Buddig  
Lunch Meat.78

12-Oz., Selected
John Morrell  
Franks1.68

32-Oz.
Star’s  
Brunswick 
Stew

5.98

12 To 14-Oz., Selected
Eckrich  
Smoked 
Sausage

3.48 24-Oz 
Smithfield
Bacon7.98

16-Oz. Roll
IGA Mild 
Pork 
Sausage

3.48 12-Oz., Links Or 
Patties
Smithfield  
Sausage3.98

12-Oz., Selected
Carolina Pride  
Sliced 
Bologna

1.98 24-Oz., Italian Style
Johnsonville  
Meatballs6.98 45-Oz., Mild Or Hot

Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Patties

9.98
19.5-Oz. All Natural
Smithfield  
Sausage 
Patties6.98

32-Oz.
Pender’s 
Smoked 
Sausage Links

5.98 2.52-Oz., Selected 
Fully Cooked
Oscar Mayer 
Bacon4.98 12-Oz., Selected

Butterball  
Turkey Bacon3.28

20-Ct.
Jimmy Dean 
Sausage 
Biscuits10.98

Lb. Lb. Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb.
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